MecTo

SalsaronldcoNoarwN -

Kupunn MNeTprokos
BopHa 3aHg Kapumu
Anv Pe3sa bagen
Kunpunn CyxoBepkoB
LeHn XangxeH
AHOpen YTKuH

Caunpg Kaszemn AbHaBu
Anekcen CagbikoB
Muxaun Arodapos
Makcrm Kosnos
MuTtpa Takunyp

Kan XKaHr

Taxmypes KewaBap3s
BbuH Xe

HOun AH

Tumyp MarcymoB
Mapusa Magxug
WudpeH Ny

Ycman CanaxygoavH

CtpaHna
Poccus
UpaH
UpaH
Poccus
Kntan
Poccus
UpaH
Poccua Il *
Poccua Il *
Poccus
UpaH
Kntan
UpaH
Kntan
Kntan
Poccua Il *
MNakucTtaH
Kntan
MakucTtaH

duaxumma  Heopranmka OpraHuka

46
43,5
45,5

60

58

31
44,5
38,5
38,5

17

44

14

24

31
13,5

17
11,5

25
23,5

* (Poccus Il - TaTapcTaH)

56
60
72
35,5
47
33
41
42
59
60,5
51
34
28
16
17
32
21
4
7

89
37
44
71,5
65
78,5
50,5
67
65
69
46
45,5
70
56,5
54
32,5
8
30
4

AHanuTtuka
58
92
58
52
48
74
80
66
44
56
28
71
31
39
53
28

8
4
6



Cymma Meganb
249 3onoTo
232,5 3onoTo
219,5 Cepebpo
219 Cepebpo
218 Cepebpo
216,5 BbpoHsa
216 BbpoHsa
213,5 BbpoHsa
206,5 BbpoHsa
202,5 BbpoHsa
169
164,5
153
142,5
137,5
109,5
48,5
40,5
40,5



